: Department of Pharmacology
Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Center, Rajsamand
MBBS 4" Semester Batch 2018-19

Teaching Schedule for March -2020

No. AIMS/PH/2020/ 5|3 Date: 27/02/2020

THEORY

03/03/2020 Tuesday Anti Epileptics Drugs Dr. Jayachandra
06/03/2020 Friday 9-10am Antianxiety Drugs Dr. Bipa
06/03/2020 Friday 12-1pm , Antidepressants Dr. Bipa
13/03/2020 Friday 9-10am  Antidepressants Dr. Bipa
13/03/2020 Friday 12-1pm Antipsychotics Drugs Dr. Jayachandra
14/03/2020 Saturday 12-1am Antimanic Drugs Dr. Jayachandra
14/03/2020 Saturday 1~-2pm Ethyl Alcohol - Dr. J.R Zaveri
24/03/2020 Tuesday’ 8~9am | CNS Stimulants Dr. Pankaj
27/03/2020 Friday 9-10am _? Cognition Enhancers Dr. Pankaj
27/03/2020 Friday 12—-1pm Revision (CNS) All Faculty
31/03/2020 Tuesday 8-9am Part Ending Test - CNS All Faculty

PRACTICALS

Time - 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

04/03/2020 | Wednesday | 2-4pm | Batch A Anti Epileptics Dr, Aatma Ram

05/03/2020 | Thursday | 2-4pm | BatchB Anti Epileptics Dr. Aatma Ram
11/03/2020 | Wednesday | 2-4pm | Batch A General Anaesthetics Dr. J.R Zaveri
12/03/2020 | Thursday | 2-4pm | Batch B General Anaesthetics Dr. J.R Zaveri
25/03/2020 Wednesday | 2- 4pm | Batch A Local Anaesthetics Dr. Lokend_ra
26/03/2020 | Thursday | 2-4pm | Batch B Local Anaesthetics Dr. Lokendra
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NOTE: LECTURE VENUE: LT -1 (1* Floor)
PRACTICAL VENUE: DEPARTMENT DEMONSSTRATION ROOM



